1987 STANFORD BASEBALL STATISTICS

Overall Record: 53-17 Pac-10 Record: 21-9 Home Record: 30-4 Away Record: 23-13

Player

Todd French
Dave Nelson
Garry Sawka
Troy Paulsen
Paul Carey
Ruben Amaro
Jeff Saenger
Ed Sprague
Toi Cook
David Esquer
Mark Machtolf
Eric Cox

Ron Witmeyer
Scott Delucchi
Frank Carey
Doug Robbins
Kevin Tahan
Brian Johnson
Eric DeGraw
Glenn Stevenson
Jack McDowell
PITCHERS

STANFORD
Opponents

PITCHERS

Brian Johnson
Mike Zuercher
Al Osuna

Rob Wassenaar
Mark Carper
Steve Chitren
Lee Plemel
Jack McDowell
Brian Keyser
Jim Price

Dave Reis

Rob Kamerschen
Pete Salmon

STANFORD
Opponents

Avg
1.000
.500
.500
.379
.353
.344
.335
.330
.318
.318
.295
.278
272
271
.267
.265
.250
.213
.083
.000
.000

.308
.269

ERA

0.00
0.00
3.01
3.18
3.55
3.56
3.65
4.13
4.42
5.31
6.35
27.00
67.50

395 53-17 70-70
711 17-53 70-70
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GGS AB R H RBI 2B 3B HR BB SO HP SH SF SB-A PO A E PCT
6-0 g 2 2 1 B B ® 1 ® ©. .8 O 0«0 3 0 0 1.000
250 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
25 - 1 4 8 2 0o 0 1 @ 1.2 68 B 0 2-2 5 0 1 .833
9-6 29 6 11 10 3 ©0 1 3 2 0 2 0 0-0 15 14 3 906
70-67 258 63 91 62 20 0 12 4 57 1 0 3 6-9 110 5 4 .966
67-67 270 77 93 54 19 6 7 55 24 3 2 3 38-47 104 4 2 982
55-48 158 32 53 3 7 1 3 31 27 1 2 0 3-5 0 0 0 .000
70-70 291 60 96 69 18 3 16 27 42 12 0 2 11-14 148 113 21 926
67-65 280 73 89 59 16 2 10 32 29 5 1 2 28-33 156 2 6 .963
68-67 255 47 81 41 7 1 1 25 27 1 4 2 16-22 91 198 19 938
34-15 61 14 18 15 3 1 1 8 7 1 1 2 1-1 11 26 3 .925
20 - 6 % 2 10 7 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0 10 0 0 1.000
70-65 250 48 68 58 17 2 8 37 26 0 0O 2 11-13 593 46 5 992
28-10 48 12 13 10 1 1 2 7 15 0 2 0 0-1 7 0 0 1.000
69-67 240 50 64 39 15 4 0 42 46 1 3 2 17-23 135 186 18 .947
63-61 238 52 63 36 9 0 4 25 31 9 4 2 4-10 422 42 7 985
4-0 4 1 1 0 0 0O O 1 0 0 0 0 0-0 2 0 0 1.000
26-13 47 5 10 7 3 0 0 5 8 0 0 1 0-1 7 12 1 950
20.= 1 2 5 1 1 0 0 O 3 4 0 0 1 1-3 13 0 0 1.000
3-0 2 0 0 O 0O O 0 2 0 0 0O 0 0-0 0 2 1 667
2-0 1t o0 o 0O O O O O 1 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
46 99 7 954

70 -70 2,488 558 767 501 139 22 66 347 350 34 21 22 138-184 1,878 749 98 .964
70 -70 2,462 359 663 332 104 11 58 270 511 41 9 24 45-75 1,824 855 120 .957
-L G-GS CG IP H R ER BB SO SHO SV HP WP HR BK
0 1=0 0 1.67 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
A 1-0 0 1.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 o
-2 25-5 1 80.67 89 42 27 22 59 0 0 6 6 9 3
-1 24-5 0 6800 71 31 24 21 53 0 0 2 2 6 0
-0 18=0 0 2533 22 12 10 16 20 0 3 3 5 10
-3 - 81-5 1 7333 68 38 29 35 62 0 13 4 < 5 1
-5 22-19 6 12067 134 67 49 36 90 1 0 7 12 13 1
5 20-20 5 12867 134 71 59 56 120 1 0 9 7 14 0
-1 - 19-5 0 5300 62 37 26 27 44 0 1 2 5 g -2
-0 16-11 0 61.00 68 43 36 34 53 0 0 7 4 6 0
B 80 0 1133 9 11 8 16 7 0 0 0 2 10
g 1-0 0 0.67 1 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
<G 10 0 0.67 4 5 5 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
13 626.00 663 359 275 270 511 4 18 41 46 58 7

8 608.00 767 558 480 347 350 0 5 3 50 66 12



